B
150150
A
B
Sectional Plan
A
22
5
22
5
Section B-BSection A-A
30
0
30
0
M
ax
.
300
REFER TO TABLE A
67
5
M
ax
.
SCALE 1:20
(DEPTHS UP TO 3.0m)
Shallow Precast Concrete Manhole
MIN 1 TO MAX 3 COURSES
OF CLASS B
ENGINEERING BRICKWORK
30
00
 M
AX
500 MAX.
GALVANISED MANHOLE COVER AND
FRAME TO ISEN124 WITH MIN. 600mm
CLEAR OPENING
PRECAST CONCRETE
ROOF SLAB
PIPE TO EXTENT INTO
 CHAMBER BY 100MM
(MINIMUM)
150mm THICK C20/25
CONCRETE SURROUND
PRECAST CONCRETE
MANHOLE RINGS TO IS
420 IN CONJUNCTION
WITH IS EN 1917:2004
75mm BLINDING
GRADE C12/15
INVERT SHOULD BE FORMED WITH
CAST IN-SITU CONCRETE C25/30
20MM AGGREGATE FINISHED WITH
A 1:3 CEMENT SAND MORTAR.
MORTAR OR POLYESTER RESIN
BEDDING
ROCKER PIPE WITH JOINT
AS CLOSE AS POSSIBLE TO
THE FACE OF MANHOLE
1:3 CEMENT:SAND MORTAR
WITH STEEL TROWEL FINISH
AT 1 IN 30 SLOPE TOWARDS
THE CHANNEL.
ELASTOMETRIC JOINT
SEAL TO EN 681
MINIMUM WIDTH OF
BENCHING FOR
LANDING AREA TO BE
500MM
MIN 325MM
STAINLESS STEEL CHAIN IN
'DOWN' POSITION SECURED TO
RESTRAINING HOOK WHEN
CHAMBER IS OCCUPIED
WHERE THE PIPE DIAMETER IS
450MM OR MORE.
SELF CLEANING TOE HOLES
TO BE PROVIDED WHERE
CHANNEL EXCEEDS 600MM
WIDE.
REINFORCED
CONCRETE BASE
GRADE C30/37.
BOTTOM PRE-CAST
SECTION TO BE BUILT INTO
BASE CONCRETE MIN 75MM.
A A
FIXING LUGS
Hydro-Brake Flow Control Chamber
                                    Scale 1:25
22
5
INLET
Section B-B
INTAKE
75mm BLINDING
225mm CONCRETE BASE
B Sectional Plan
HYDRO-BRAKE FLOW
CONTROL SYSTEM
FOR MANHOLE CONSTRUCTION
DETAILS REFER TO ARUP
DRAWING
252666-ARUP-ZZ-XX-DR-C-6100
NOTE: HYDRO-BRAKE DEVICE TO BE FITTED
B
OUTLET SPIGOT
Section A-A
    STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH
    MANUFACTURERS INSTRUCTIONS
150Ø "T" JUNCTION
CONNECTION TO
OUTLET PIPE
WATER TIGHT SEAL AROUND PIPE
150Ø OVERFLOW PIPE
WITH CONCRETE SURROUND
100mm FOR FIXINGS
FINISHED GROUND LEVEL
NEOPRENE RUBBER
GASKET BETWEEN
HYDRO-BRAKE & MANHOLE
WALL
PIVOTING BY-PASS DOOR
OPERATING STEEL ROPE
FINISHED GROUND LEVEL
MANHOLE CONSTRUCTION
CONCRETE MANHOLES SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF PRECAST UNITS COMPLYING WITH E.N.420
AND SHALL
BE OF THE DIMENSIONS AS SHOWN ON THE DRAWING.
COVERS
MANHOLE COVERS AND FRAMES TO COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF EN 124:1994.
COVERS
IN ROADWAYS TO BE AN APPROVED MINIMUM CLASS D400 WITH 600mm CLEAR OPENING.
COVERS SHALL BE STEEL OR IRON FABRICATED GALVANISED WITH 100mm DEEP FRAME, NON
ROCK BY MEANS OF V SHAPED SEATING WITH WEDGING. COVERS TO BE THIRD PARTY
CERTIFIED e.g. BSI KMI OR SIMILAR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.
ACCESS STEPS/LADDERS
MANHOLE STEPS TO COMPLY WITH IS EN 13101, TYPE D, CLASS 1, GALVANISED MILD STEEL &
PLASTIC ENCAPSULATED.
STEPS ARE REQUIRED IN MANHOLES UP TO A GROUND TO PIPE SOFIT DEPTH OF LESS THAN
3.0M.
MANHOLE LADDERS ARE REQUIRED FOR MANHOLES WITH A DEPTH IN EXCESS OF 3.0M &
LADDERS ARE TO COMPLY WITH IS EN 14396.
BENCHING
BENCHING IS TO BE FORMED IN C25/30 CONCRETE AND SHOULD RISE VERTICALLY FROM THE
TOP EDGE OF THE CHANNEL TO A HEIGHT NOT LESS THAN THAT OF THE SOFFIT OF THE
OUTLET AND SLOPE UPWARDS TO MEET THE WALL  OF THE MANHOLE AT A GRADIENT OF 1:6
(MIN RISE 25mm). IT SHOULD BE FLOATED WITH A STEEL FLOAT TO A SMOOTH HARD SURFACE
WITH A 25mm THICK COAT OF 1:1 CEMENT MORTAR LAID WHILE THE BENCHING CONCRETE IS
STILL GREEN.
TABLE A - MANHOLE SIZES
PIPE DIA. mm MANHOLE SIZE DIA.
100 - 375 1.2m Ø
450 - 750 1.5m Ø
900 1.8m Ø
67
5
30
0
20
00
 M
IN
Section A-A
900 MIN CLEAR ACCESS
BEHIND LADDER
500 MAX
MIN. 1 TO MAX 3 COURSES
OF CLASS B
ENGINEERING BRICKWORK
DUCTILE IRON MANHOLE COVER AND
FRAME TO ISEN124 WITH MIN. 600mm
CLEAR OPENING
PRECAST CONCRETE
ROOF SLAB
150mm THICK C20/25
CONCRETE SURROUND
PRECAST CONCRETE
MANHOLE RINGS TO IS
420 IN CONJUNCTION
WITH IS EN 1917:2004.
MORTAR OR POLYESTER RESIN
BEDDING
REFER TO TABLE A
30
0
M
AX
.
22
5
Section B-B
PRECAST CONCRETE
MANHOLE RINGS
75mm BLINDING
GRADE C12/15.
1:3 CEMENT:SAND
MORTAR WITH STEEL
TROWEL FINISH AT 1 IN 30
SLOPE TOWARDS THE
CHANNEL.
225mm THICKNESS
C16/20 CONC. BASE
DISTANCE BETWEEN TOP
OF PIPE AND UNDERSIDE
OF CHAMBER TO BE 50mm.
Deep Precast Concrete Manhole
CONSTRUCTION
JOINT
     Scale 1:20
(Depths Over 3.0m & up to 5.5m)
ROCKER PIPE WITH JOINT
AS CLOSE AS POSSIBLE TO
THE FACE OF MANHOLE
B
150150
A
B
Sectional Plan
A
22
5
PCC REDUCING SLAB. NOT
REQUIRED ON MANHOLES
<1.5M DIA. ON MANHOLES
<1.5M DIA RINGS TO
CONTINUE UP TO COVER
SLAB
MINIMUM WIDTH OF
BENCHING FOR
LANDING AREA TO BE
500MM
MIN 325MM
SELF CLEANING TOE HOLES
TO BE PROVIDED WHERE
CHANNEL EXCEEDS 600MM
WIDE.
INVERT SHOULD BE FORMED WITH
CAST IN-SITU CONCRETE C25/30
20MM AGGREGATE FINISHED WITH
A 1:3 CEMENT SAND MORTAR.
REINFORCED
CONCRETE BASE
GRADE C30/37.
ELASTOMETRIC JOINT
SEAL TO EN 681
BOTTOM PRE-CAST
SECTION TO BE BUILT INTO
BASE CONCRETE MIN 75MM.
900 MIN CLEAR ACCESS
BEHIND LADDER
STAINLESS STEEL CHAIN IN
'DOWN' POSITION SECURED TO
RESTRAINING HOOK WHEN
CHAMBER IS OCCUPIED
WHERE THE PIPE DIAMETER IS
450MM OR MORE.
A1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
Do not scale
Arup Job No
Suitability
Name
Project Title
Client
© Arup
Rev Date By Chkd Appd
Rev
Drawing Title
Scale at A1
Role
252666-ARUP-ZZ-XX-DR-C-6000
P03252666-00
S2 - Suitable for Information
Civil Infrastructure
As Shown
Proposed Drainage & Water Details
Sheet 1 of 2
Creamfields Residential
Development
One Albert Quay
Cork, Ireland
Tel +353 (0)21 422 3200
/ /P01 18 11 21 ROD RM JMaC
Issued for Information
Notes:
1. This Drawing shall be Read in Conjunction  with
all Other Relevant Specifications & Drawings.
2. All Dimensions in Millimeters (mm) unless noted
otherwise.
3. Refer to 252666-ARUP-ZZ-XX-DR-C-1000 for the
Proposed Surface Water Drainage Layout.
4. Refer to 252666-ARUP-ZZ-XX-DR-C-2000 for the
Proposed Foul Water Drainage Layout.
5. All Foul Water Infrastructure to be Designed and
Constructed in Accordance with the Irish Water
Code of Practice and Standard Details.
6. All Watermain Infrastructure to be Designed and
Constructed in Accordance with the Irish Water
Code of Practice and Standard Details.
7. Refer to 252666-ARUP-ZZ-XX-DR-C-3000 for the
Proposed Watermain Layout
NOTES :
/ /P02 20 12 21 WC RM JMaC
Issued for Information
/ /P03 16 02 22 RM RM JMaC
Issued for Planning
AutoCAD SHX Text
INTAKE
AutoCAD SHX Text
SUMP